
Montag - Freitag Gegenrichtung
Linie
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweis
Gersthofen, Schulzentrum  ab
- St. Emmeram
- Strasser
- Gerfriedswelle
- Bekenntniskirche
- Mozartschule
- Berliner Platz
- Industriepark
- Stiftersiedlung
Gablingen, Kaserne
Stettenhofen, Süd
Stettenhofen
RB87 Augsburg, Hbf  ab
RB87 Gablingen, Bahnhof  an
Gablingen, Bahnhof
- Siedlung
- Hauptstraße
- Grünholderstraße
Lützelburg, Forsthaus
- Achsheimer Straße  an
- Aussiedlerhöfe

459
4874

b2
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.16
15.51
16.02
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.26
16.27
16.29

Verkehrshinweis:b2 nur montags bis donnerstags an Schultagen 2
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